B.04
Circular control
valves
KRK-E
Valve with thermal motor
Temporary operation
(max.12h)

¾ To be mounted in between two round ducts
¾ Connected to current 230V by 2 wires
Text for tender
¾ The air regulation valves shall be of the round type in fire retardant plastics,
equiped with a thermal motor. The valve will open at a current of 230V and wil
automatically close when there's no more current. The valve will have two round
duct connections in galvanized steel.
¾ Cairox Type KRK-E
B.04 KRK-E 1/2 - 2022/2/16 - BE-EN
L
H
Ø
D
Dimensions
L [mm] H [mm] ØD [mm]
KRK-100 190 40 100
KRK-125 200 40 125
KRK-150 200 40 150
KRK-160 200 40 160
KRK-200 200 40 200
B.04
Circular control
valves
WWW.CAIROX.BEB.04 KRK-E 2/2 - 2022/2/16 - BE-EN